DOVE DR
DREW CIR
DRIFTWOOQD CIR
DURDEN LN

IMONDSON RD
+~ENDER BROOK DRIVE
FENDER ROAD
FIRST DR
FIRSTST S
FIVEASH RD
FLATWOODS LN
FLETCHER GROVE RD
FLYTHE RD
FOLSOM CIR
FOLSOM RD
FOREST GROVE CEMETARY
FRANKLINVILLE RD
GALLIGER LN
GARSEHAGEN RD
GARY LN
GAYS LN
GOOD HOPE LANE
GORDONRD
GRACIE LN
GREEN LN

XEEN RD
GREEN SPUR
GREENLEE ST
GRICE RD
GRIFFIN DR

HAGAN BRIDGE RD (Dirt Portion)

HALL RD
HALL WEBB RD
HAMMOCK RD
HARDEE DR
HARDEE RD
HARGRETT LN
HARTER AVE
HATTIE PL
HENRY AVE
HERRING RD
HICKORY GROVE RD SE
HICKS CIRCLE
HIGHTOWER RD
HODGES FARM RD
HOMER JAMES DRIVE
ITCHKISS RD N
~UJGHES LN
HUMPHREYS RD
HUTCHINSON POND RD
HUTCHINSON ST
INDIAN FORD RD

$6,645.22
$4,370.00
$270.78
$358.74
$2,303.27
$209.73
$4,837.74
$633.91
$619.97
$3,416.02
$3,460.27
$2,139.45
$1,155.88
$2,302.93
$8,399.16
$1,334.70
$24,785.97
$209.73
$915.27
$1,517.39
$1,105.30
$209.73
$2,364.25
$351.35
$209.73
$5,610.71
$4,309.28
$9,218.21
$537.66
$12,897.61
$13,573.35
$15,566.03
$1,835.13
$1,971.65
$2,004.63
$11,134.29
$346.35
$684.41
$2,384.15
$837.74
$5,657.87
$11,665.05
$810.11
$4,263.16
$1,570.26
$480.40
$5,876.41
$2,618.09
$6,5657.14
$8,908.41
$1,279.91

$56,872.84
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